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Asset finance

COMMERCIAL FINANCE - REGIONAL CONTACT MAP

Hilary Carberry
Regional Director 

Mobile: 07584 260 986 
hilary.carberry@paragonbank.co.uk

Ian Smith
Business Development Manager 

Mobile: 07341 563 785 
ian.smith@paragonbank.co.uk

Ashley Butterfield
Regional Director 

Mobile: 07900 052 685 
ashley.butterfield@paragonbank.co.uk

Joe Blanthorn
Regional Sales Manager 

Mobile: 07771 804 043 
joe.blanthorn@paragonbank.co.uk

Terry Lloyd
Regional Director 

Mobile: 07970 566 528 
terry.lloyd@paragonbank.co.uk

Henry Oakes
Regional Sales Manager 

Mobile: 07823 530 093 
henry.oakes@paragonbank.co.uk

Tracey Cronin
Business Development Manager 

Mobile: 07780 330 722 
tracey.cronin@paragonbank.co.uk

Richard Cooper
Regional Sales Manager 

Mobile: 07464 928 830 
richard.cooper@paragonbank.co.uk

Peter Pike
Regional Director 

Mobile: 07795 014 168 
peter.pike@paragonbank.co.uk

Russ Nicholls
Business Development Manager 

Mobile: 07341 563786 
russ.nicholls@paragonbank.co.uk

Steven O’Reilly
Regional Sales Manager 

Mobile: 07771 804 342 
steven.oreilly@paragonbank.co.uk


